
4 

Sr. No 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

22 

23 

24 

All the Candidates are required to bring their original certificates with self attested 
photocopies along with two passport size photographs at the time of counselling. 

25 

Society for Professional and Vocational Courses 
Govt. College Dharamshala 

BCA Department 

26 

Counselling Schedule for 16/06/2025 
The following students are instructed to attend their counselling on above 

mentioned date at 10:30AM in BCA Dept. 
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Roll No. 

ENT/BCA/2025/0408 

ENT/BCA/2025/0050 

ENT/BCA/2025/0186 

ENT/BCA2025/0284 

ENT/BCA/2025/0345 

ENT/BCA/2025/0256 

ENT/BCA2025/0019 

ENT/BCA2025/0245 

ENT/BCA2025/0425 

ENT/BCA/2025/0082 

ENT/BCA2025/0109 

ENT/BCAI2025/0387 

ENT/BCA2025/0412 

20 ENT/BCA2025/0335 

ENT/BCA2025/O001 

ENT/BCA2025/0162 

ENT/BCA2025/0373 

ENT/BCA2025/0119 

ENT/BCA/2025/0277 

ENT/BCA2025/0298 

ENT/BCA/2025/0336 

ENT/BCA/2025/0484 

ENT/BCA/2025/0043 

ENT/BCA2025/0111 

ENT/BCA2025/0133 

ENT/BCA2025/0275 

|Divyansh Katwal 

Atharv Dhiman 

Tridev Kumar sahu 

Chandni Choudhary 

Suraj Pathania 

Name 

|Amish Guleria 

|Aditya Dhiman 

Naman Chand Katoch 

Sahil Sharma 

Kashish 

|Ayush 

Neha Manhas 

Aditya Sharma 
Krishna Guleria 

Ritika Choudhary 

|Arsh Awasthi 

Saksham 

Shorya Sharma 

|Anshit Choudhary 

|Akriti 

Yashika 

|Arsh 

|Sidharth Singh Jaikaria 

Samarth Rana 

|Aman Kumar 

ENT/BCA2025/0201 |Kanav Kartik 

|Yatin Thakur 

Father's Name 

PRADEEP KUMAR KATWAL 

Amit Dhiman 

manoj kumar 

JEEWAN KUMAR 

Ashok Kumar 

Surinder Singh 

BABU RAM 

VIJAY KATOCH 

BIPAN SHARMA 

RAJNEESH KUMAR 

|ANMOL 

|Gulshan 

|Sawroop Chand 

BALKAR SINGH 

SANJAY KUMAR 

|ANIL AVWASTHI 

Parveen kumar 

|AMIR CHAND 

|ANIL KUMAR 

|MAHINDER SINGH 

|Amit kumar 

Shakti singh 
RANDEEP SINGH JAIKARIA 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

|Anil Kumar 

KULDEEP SINGH 

JASHOK KUMAR 

Category 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

|General 

General 

General 

General/SP 

General 

General 

General 

|General 



28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

ENT/BCA/2025/0364 

ENT/BCA2025/0486 

ENT/BCA/2025/0021 

ENT/BCA2025/0073 

ENT/BCA/2025/0199 

ENT/BCA/2025/0411 

ENT/BCA/2025/0488 

ENT/BCA/2025/0048 

ENT/BCA2025/0098 

ENT/BCA/2025/0123 

ENT/BCA2025/0128 

ENT/BCA/2025/0154 

ENT/BCA/2025/0196 

Coordinator 
BCA 

Sahil Thakur 

Shivansh Sharma 

Muskan 

|Suryansh Sharma 

Mayan Sharma 

Avneesh Singh Chouhan 

|Ankita Verma 

Shourya Awasthi 

Sachin Virdi 

Athrav Singh Halla 

Sabhrant Sharma 

Apurva 

Sujal Singh Pathania 

SUMAN KUMAR 

Rupesh kumar 

SUSHIL KUMAR 

|Ashwani Kumar 

PANKAJ SHARMA 

PUSHPINDER SINGH 

SURJEET SINGH 

Upender Awasthi 

RAJESH KUMAR 

Waryam Singh 

|Saroj Kumar 

SURVESH SINGH 

Sulinder kumar 

PrincipaNCum Chairman 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 
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