## Society for Professional and Vocational Courses Govt. College Dharamshala BCA Department Counselling Schedule for 16/06/2025

The following students are instructed to attend their counselling on above mentioned date at 10:30AM in BCA Dept.

## All the Candidates are required to bring their <u>original certificates</u> with self attested photocopies along with two passport size photographs at the time of counselling.

Sr. No	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	Category		
1	ENT/BCA/2025/0408	Divyansh Katwal	PRADEEP KUMAR KATWAL	General		
2	ENT/BCA/2025/0050	Atharv Dhiman	Amit Dhiman	General		
3	ENT/BCA/2025/0186	Tridev Kumar sahu	manoj kumar	General		
4	ENT/BCA/2025/0284	Chandni Choudhary	JEEWAN KUMAR	General		
5	ENT/BCA/2025/0345	Suraj Pathania	Ashok Kumar	General		
6	ENT/BCA/2025/0256	Amish Guleria	Surinder Singh	General		
7	ENT/BCA/2025/0019	Aditya Dhiman	BABU RAM	General		
8	ENT/BCA/2025/0245	Naman Chand Katoch	VIJAY KATOCH	General		
9	ENT/BCA/2025/0425	Sahil Sharma	BIPAN SHARMA	General		
10	ENT/BCA/2025/0082	Kashish	RAJNEESH KUMAR	General		
11	ENT/BCA/2025/0109	Ayush	ANMOL	General		
12	ENT/BCA/2025/0387	Neha Manhas	Gulshan	General		
13	ENT/BCA/2025/0412	Aditya Sharma	Sawroop Chand	General		
14	ENT/BCA/2025/0001	Krishna Guleria	BALKAR SINGH	General		
15	ENT/BCA/2025/0162	Ritika Choudhary	SANJAY KUMAR	General		
16	ENT/BCA/2025/0373	Arsh Awasthi	ANIL AWASTHI	General		
17	ENT/BCA/2025/0119	Saksham	Parveen kumar	General		
18	ENT/BCA/2025/0277	Shorya Sharma	AMIR CHAND	General		
19	ENT/BCA/2025/0298	Anshit Choudhary	ANIL KUMAR	General		
20	ENT/BCA/2025/0335	Akriti	MAHINDER SINGH	General		
21	ENT/BCA/2025/0336	Yashika	Amit kumar	General		
22	ENT/BCA/2025/0484	Arsh	Shakti singh	General		
23	ENT/BCA/2025/0043	Sidharth Singh Jaikaria	RANDEEP SINGH JAIKARIA	General/SP		
24	ENT/BCA/2025/0111	Samarth Rana	SANJEEV KUMAR	General		
25	ENT/BCA/2025/0133	Aman Kumar	Anil Kumar	General		
26	ENT/BCA/2025/0201	Kanav Kartik	KULDEEP SINGH	General		
27	ENT/BCA/2025/0275	Yatin Thakur	ASHOK KUMAR	General		

Ge

28	ENT/BCA/2025/0364	Sahil Thakur	SUMAN KUMAR	General
29	ENT/BCA/2025/0486	Shivansh Sharma	Rupesh kumar	General
30	ENT/BCA/2025/0021	Muskan	SUSHIL KUMAR	General
31	ENT/BCA/2025/0073	Suryansh Sharma	Ashwani Kumar	General
32	ENT/BCA/2025/0199	Mayan Sharma	PANKAJ SHARMA	General
33	ENT/BCA/2025/0411	Avneesh Singh Chouhan	PUSHPINDER SINGH	General
34	ENT/BCA/2025/0488	Ankita Verma	SURJEET SINGH	General
35	ENT/BCA/2025/0048	Shourya Awasthi	Upender Awasthi	General
36	ENT/BCA/2025/0098	Sachin Virdi	RAJESH KUMAR	General
37	ENT/BCA/2025/0123	Athrav Singh Halla	Waryam Singh	General
38	ENT/BCA/2025/0128	Sabhrant Sharma	Saroj Kumar	General
39	ENT/BCA/2025/0154	Apurva	SURVESH SINGH	General
40	ENT/BCA/2025/0196	Sujal Singh Pathania	Sulinder kumar	General

Coordinator BCA

Principal Cum Chairman Society for Professional and Vocational Courses Govt. College Dharamshala